KTF2023 Wyland Kunstturnen Mannner

17. Juni 2023

Dagerlen

P6
Rg. | Name Jahrg. | Verein @ @ Total

1 | Omar Ateyeh 2007 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg/RLZ Ziirich 3.9012,100 3|5.1013,650 1|4.1012.700 1 | 4.0013,350 2|4.3012,150 2 |4.0012.350 1 | 2540 76.300 (G/M
2 | Janic Fassler 2007 | TV Wadenswil/RLZ Ziirich 4.4012.600 2| 410 10.500 5 | 4.10 11.750 3 | 4.00 13.650 1 | 460 12.800 1 | 4.00 12,350 1| 25.20 73.650 ( S
3 | Nico Oberholzer 2006 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg 47012,100 3|3.7012.100 2| 4.00 11,800 2| 4.00 12,900 3| 460 11.600 5 | 470 10.750 4 | 25.70 71,250 | B
4 | Colin Jaden Schmid 2006 | TV Niederglatt/RLZ Ziirich 370 12,000 5 3.1011.800 3 | 2.80 10.550 5 | 3.20 12,150 6 | 3.60 11.600 5 | 3.70 11.000 3 | 20.10 69.100

5 | Carlo Riesco 2006 | TV Wadenswil 4.4013.450 1|3.6011.200 4 (430 11,550 4| 4.00 12,900 3| 3.60 10.500 7 (3.00 6.100 7 | 22.90 65.700

6 | Isaak Jelinek 2007 | TV Hegi/TZ Winterthur 3.00 10.500 7 | 280 8.350 6 |3.00 9.700 6|3.2011,950 7|24011.800 4|210 9.350 6 1650 61.650

7 Christian Stroppa 2002 | TV Henggart/TZ Winterthur 270 10.900 6 | 240 5,950 7| 190 9,300 7 (3.2012.250 5| 25011.850 3|250 9,950 5| 15.20 60.200
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KTF2023 Wyland Kunstturnen Mannner

Dagerlen
17. Juni 2023

opP
Rg. | Name Jahrg. | Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 David Schacher 2004 | STV Rain LU/OW/NW | 33011.700 1 260 9.500 4(3.2012.600 2|26011.750 1 11.70 45,550 ( G
2 | Michael Fischer 1990 | STV Rain LU/OW/NW | 3.2011.700 1 230 9,800 3|3.2012.650 1|25011.200 2 11.20 45,350 | S
3 Lukas Sigg 2001 | TV Henggart/RLZ Ziirich TV 37011.200 3|230 8.800 32012.300 4|27011.100 3 11.90 43.400 (B/M
4 | Tim Wolfer 2007 | TV Henggart/TZ Winterthur TV 29011.000 4|210 9856 220 9,900 1|22011.150 5|22010.500 5200 9650 1950 42,550 | *
5 Fabio Lippitsch 1999 | STV Rain LU/OW/NW | 350 10.000 ° 240 9.900 1(32011.000 s|25010.700 4 11.60 41,600 | *
6 | Lukas Oberholzer 2005 | STV Rain LU/OW/NW | 290 10.950 s 220 7.350 7(3.2012.400 3|24010.300 ¢ 10.70 41.000
7 Enrico Poroli 2010 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 290 10.900 & 170 7.900 6| 16010.600 8|23 9,050 s ss50 38.450
8 | Matteo Widmer 2007 | TV Stdfa r4'; 350 10.000 9|280 7756 200 8,950 5|220 9,500 11|29 9,550 7 10.60 38.000
9 Matteo Poroli 2010 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 260 10.050 s (210 7.850 160 10.750 7 170 8.950 2(so00 37.600
10 | Tobias Wackerlin 2011 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 2.80 10.200 7 160 7.050 8(16010.600 8|140 2,550 11 740 30.400
11 | Felix Stuber 2009 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 240 9,250 11 080 2,250 10| 1.60 10.550 10| 230 7.200 10 710 29,250
12 | Mika Straub 2008 | TV Lohningen/KTZ Schaffhausen SHTV 170 6.700 o 170 7,900 o 340 14.600
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KTF2023 Wyland Kunstturnen Mannner

Dagerlen
17. Juni 2023

P5
Rg. | Name Jahrg. | Verein Verband @ @ Total

1 Ben Wolfer 2009 | TV Henggart/RLZ Ziirich ZTV 6.30 13.300 3| 6.40 14,000 1 | 870 15.950 1| 280 12,350 3 | 7.80 14.950 1| 4.10 12,050 5 | 36.10 82.600 (G/M

2 Nick Reuling 2008 | TV Biilach/RLZ Ziirich ZTV 8.00 16.200 1| 3.60 10.850 5 | 7.60 15.200 2 | 5.00 13,900 2 | 7.30 12.650 6 | 4.20 12,150 4 | 35.70 80.950

3 Adam Ateyeh 2008 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg/RLZ Ziirich ZTV 57011.950 5| 6.9013.000 3 | 7.60 14.150 4 | 5.00 14,400 1 | 590 14.700 2 | 2.40 10.500 6 | 33.50 78.700 (| B

4 Luis Brandenberger 2008 | TV Henggart/RLZ Ziirich ZTV 5.10 12.950 4| 7.00 13,950 2 (550 12.300 5| 3.20 12,050 6 | 590 13.300 5| 6.70 14,150 2 | 33.40 78.700

5 Lars Schlatter 2009 | TV Biilach/RLZ Ziirich ZTV 4.60 13.350 2| 4.50 10.800 6 | 6.30 14.300 3 | 2.80 12,250 4 | 6.30 14,250 3| 6.70 13.700 3 | 31.20 78,650

6 Jonas Rapple 2008 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 41011.950 5| 360 8.850 8|28 9,300 6(3.2012,100 5| 3.0010.250 8| 230 9.950 7 | 19.00 62.400

7 Joshua Widmer 2005 | TV Stifa ZTV 4.60 10.600 7| 310 9.800 7| 240 8,900 7| 1.6010.850 7 |3.6010.300 7| 280 8.000 8| 18.10 58,450

8 Gabriel Borrego Iglesias 2009 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg/RLZ Ziirich 2ZTV 6.80 12,500 4 6.40 13,700 4 | 6.20 14.500 1 | 19.40 40.700
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KTF2023 Wyland Kunstturnen Herren

Dagerlen

17. Juni 2023

P4
Rg. | Name Jahrg. | Verein @ @ Total
Leo Drake 2010 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg/RLZ Ziirich 530 12,400 1 | ¢35 13.100 2 | 550 14.800 t | 350 12.525 2 | 4.00 12,250 1 | 480 11.700 2 | 2805 76.775 |G/M
Lars Holzer 2010 | KTV Dietikon/RLZ Ziirich 350 10.250 3 | 135 14.050 1 [ 4.0013.100 2 | 320 12.775 1 | 350 12.150 2 | 4.00 12.400 t | 2480 74.725 | S
Fabrice Biichel 2010 | TV Neftenbach/RLZ Ziirich 350 11.600 2 | 39°10.900 3 | 350 12.200 3 | 330 11,900 3| 3.5011.800 3 | 3.00 11,250 3 | 20.50 69.650 | B
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KTF2023 Wyland Kunstturnen Mannner

Dagerlen
17. Juni 2023

P3
Rg. | Name Jahrg. | Verein @ @ Total
1 | Timon Heller 2011 | TV Biilach/RLZ Ziirich 530 13.650 1 | 725 14.900 1 | 530 14.700 | 350 14.375 1 | 5.00 13.800 2 | 530 13.850 3 | 3190 85.275 |G/M
2 | Glen Miiller 2011 | Turnsport Riiti/RLZ Ziirich 500 13.000 5 | $50 13,750 3 | 530 14.700 1 | 230 14,325 2| 5.00 13.850 1 | 5.30 14.650 1 | 30.85 84.275
3 | Vincent Brombacher 2011 | Turnsport Riiti/RLZ Ziirich 530 13.550 3 | 755 14.450 2 | 500 14.050 3 | §50 14.250 3 | 5.00 13.800 2 | 5.00 13.600 4 | 3150 83.700 | B
4 | Leano Frangao 2011 | Turnsport Riiti 500 13.600 2 | o5 9.550 6 | 450 13.100 5 | 550 14.100 4 | 5.00 13.500 4 | 530 14.100 2 | 28.95 77.950
5 | Nico Iselin 2011 | KTV Dietikon/RLZ Ziirich 530 13.400 4 | 392 10.700 4 | 450 13.550 4| 520 13.175 6 | 450 12.800 5 | 5.00 12,550 5 | 28.05 76.175
6 | Gian Wunderli 2009 | TV Stifa 400 9,600 6 | 230 8.250 7|350 9.250 7| 230 13.525 5|3.0011.150 6 | 3.00 10.050 6 | 20.25 61.825
7 | Elia Stocker 2008 | Kutu Freienstein-Rorbas 050 4,100 7 |39°10.250 5 [300 9.650 6|10 10.075 7| 200 9.650 7 300 8.700 7 | 1250 52.425
8 | Courage Owerei 2008 | Kutu Freienstein-Rorbas 150 3.400 8|23 7.650 s| 100 5,050 8|15 9.800 s[o000 6.900 8|15 5.350 8|7.00 38.150
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KTF2023 Wyland Kunstturnen Mannner

Dagerlen
17. Juni 2023

P2

Rg. | Name Jahrg. | Verein @ @ Total

1 | Livio Rebsamen 2012 | STV Wetzikon/RLZ Ziirich 45013.150 1730 14.650 1(35013.000 2|30 14.075 1|45013.950 1|48014.350 t|27.35 83.175|G/M
2 | Quirin Cavelti 2012 | STV Wetzikon/RLZ Ziirich 45012,150 3|39 12.800 3(35013.100 1330 13.200 4|45013.900 2(35012.600 3| 2440 77.750

3 | MaxChidley 2012 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg/RLZ Ziirich | 48013.000 2|33013.450 230012550 3|33012.350 17|45012,900 3|38013.350 22425 77.600| B
4 | Miro Marroni 2012 | TV Neftenbach/TZ Winterthur 400 9,950 439012400 4(30012.200 (%30 13.300 2|25010.950 & |35010.950 7 |20.0069.750

5 | Lian Keller 2011 | Kutu Freienstein-Rorbas/TZ Winterthyeso 9.900 5|32 12,200 6{30011.900 5|33 13.225 3(25010.300 11 (30011000 5 |19.00 68.525| *
6 |Edgar Mkrtchyan 2009 | STV Wetzikon 300 8.050 10| 339 12.350 5(3.0011.700 6|30 12,625 10|3.5012.450 4|35011.150 4| 19.50 68.325 | *
7 | Lias Ludwig 2010 | TV Biilach 350 9,850 6|23010.350 16 [3.0011.550 7|33 12,550 13|3.5012.400 5|250 9,150 18| 19.00 65.850 [ *
8 | Yann Jakobi 2011 | STV Wetzikon 250 9.300 8|2511.700 9|30 9.900 9|33 12.800 6 |3.0010.700 7|3.0011.000 5| 1800 65.400 | *
9 | Dominic Rosler 2010 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg 200 7,750 11| 29011.950 8300 9,550 10|33012.600 12 | 250 10.650 s | 2.50 10.200 10 | 16.50 62.700

10 | Nicolas Bachmann 2012 | TV Wadenswil 300 9.450 7|3%010.700 15 [3.00 8.600 16 | 33 12,300 18 | 1.50 8.950 14 | 3.00 10.550 [ 17.00 60.550

11 | Nik Frei 2012 | TV Neftenbach 250 5,650 13| 29011.300 12 |3.0010.550 s|32012.700 s|1s0 9.000 13| 250 10.200 10 | 16.00 59.400

12 | Maceo Glauser 2011 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg 250 8,250 9|39011.350 10 [200 7.300 19 (33012725 7|150 8.450 19 (250 9.950 15 | 15.00 58.025

13 | Akash Gihara 2011 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg 000 5.900 12|53 12.050 7200 8.500 17|35 12.050 19 | 200 10.150 12 | 250 9.350 17 | 13.00 58.000

14 | Benedek Bosze 2010 | TV Hegi 100 3,350 19| 20011.350 10| 200 9.350 12| 320 12.625 10 | 2.50 10.350 10 | 250 10.100 13 | 14.50 57.125

15 | Julian Tschirky 2011 | TV Wadenswil 150 5,550 15 | 290 9,850 18300 9.450 11|332012.475 15| 150 8.800 16 | 3.00 10.950 7| 1550 57.075

16 | Sebastian Zahringer 2011 | TV Hegi 100 5,000 16|90 11.200 13 | 300 8.950 15| 320 12,500 14| 150 8.650 18| 250 9.900 16 | 14.50 56.200

17 | Ilian Reutter 2010 | STV Wetzikon 000 5,650 13| 39011,150 14 [3.00 9,000 14 | 33 12,475 15 | 200 8.900 15 [ 250 8.950 19 | 14.00 56.125

18 | Laurin Deiss 2009 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg 000 4,700 17 | 330 9,400 19 [ 200 7.400 18 |33 12,975 5| 25010.600 o |3.0010.200 10 | 14.00 55.275

19 | Curdin Rupli 2010 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg 000 4,350 18|33 9,900 17 (300 9,100 13|33 12,700 s|150 8.800 16 | 250 10.050 14 | 13.50 54.900

17.06.2023 | 15:53 | GymScore by Faxe | www.gymscore.ch

Seite 1 von 1

www.gymscore.ch




KTF2023 Wyland Kunstturnen Herren

Dagerlen

17. Juni 2023

P1
Rg. | Name Jahrg. | Verein @ @ Total
1 | Nelio Frangao 2013 | Turnsport Riiti/RLZ Ziirich 40013.300 t|75014.950 1(40013.300 2|30 13.725 1|40013.600 1|40013.600 t|260582.475|G/M
2 | santiago Ferreira Marques 2013 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg/RLZ Ziirich | 40012.950 2(%$7214.650 2|40013.500 1|3%0 13.625 3|4.0013.550 2|4.0013.350 22545 81.625
3 | Alexander Heather 2013 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg/RLZ Ziirich | 40012.800 3|33011.100 21 |40013.100 3|39 13.650 2|4.0013.000 3|4.0013.200 32350 76.850 | B
4 | Nils Landis 2014 | TV Wadenswil/RLZ Ziirich 3.0012.250 4|4 13,350 3(35012.300 6|25 12,875 735012350 4|35012.650 4| 2150 75.775
5 | Jon-Erik Durussel 2014 | STV Wetzikon/RLZ Ziirich 350 11.450 7| g5)12.150 8|4.0012.650 4|39 13.000 4|35012.000 7|35012.450 6| 2250 73.700| *
6 | JussiKiirner 2013 | TV Biilach 4.0012,050 5|32°11.000 22 |40012.650 (%2 12,750 10(3.0011.600 o (30012500 52050 72,550 | *
7 | Livio Egli 2014 | Turnsport Riiti/RLZ Ziirich 300 11.700 6|30 12.050 9|35011.800 7|30 12.750 10 |3.0011.600 ©|3.0012.000 1t |19.00 71.900 | *
8 | Giorgio Rossi 2014 | SV Niederweningen/RLZ Ziirich 35011.300 9| 030 12.650 4 |3.5011.450 8| 390 11.375 32|3.5012.300 5|35012.300 7 |2150 71.375( *
9 | Timeon Dorr 2014 | TV Rickenbach ZH/TZ Winterthur 3.0011.400 8|20 12.550 6 |3.0010.200 20 |39 12.950 5300 10.900 17 |3.00 11.250 19 | 19.50 69.250 | *
10 | David Jankovic 2012 | TV Biilach 3.50 10.400 22 | 330 11.950 11 | 3.00 10.500 14 | 230 12.825 & 3.0011.200 14 | 3.00 11.650 17 | 19.00 68.525 [ *
11 |Jakub Tanczos 2014 |TV Stifa 350 11.250 11 | 300 11.650 15 | 3.00 10.050 22 | 590 11.800 24 | 3.00 11,450 11 | 3.00 12,300 7 | 19.00 68.500 | *
12 | Nicolai Seiler 2014 | TV Wadenswil 250 9,250 31| 239 12.650 4 (3.0011.400 9|33 12.450 16| 200 9,850 323.0012,150 o[ 17.50 67.750 [ *
13 | Yahel Toggenburger 2014 |TV Henggart 3.00 10.100 24 | 300 11.750 13 | 3.00 10.400 17 | 590 12.925 6 |3.00 11,350 12 |3.50 11,100 23 | 19.50 67.625 | *
14 | Liun Schoch 2015 | TV Rickenbach ZH 3.00 10.050 26 | 33° 11.400 18 | 3.00 10.850 10 | 330 11,150 36 | 3.00 11.650 & |3.0011.950 14 | 18.00 67.050 [ *
15 | Tiago Jauslin 2013 | TV Widenswil 3.00 10.500 19 | 29011.150 20 | 3.00 10.800 11 | 330 12,025 21 | 250 11.000 16 | 3.00 11.450 18 | 17.50 66.925 | *
16 | Damian Rechsteiner 2012 | TV Biilach 3.00 10.650 15 | 33° 11.500 16 | 3.00 10.600 13 | 330 11,750 26 | 2.50 10.550 23 | 3.00 11.800 16 | 17.50 66.850 [ *
17 | Dian Sporri 2014 | TV Rickenbach ZH/TZ Winterthur 3.00 10.850 12 | 299 11,350 19 | 3.50 10.450 15 | 390 11,725 27 | 250 10.350 26 | 3.00 12,000 11 | 18.00 66.725
18 | Marius Hausammann 2011 | Kutu Freienstein-Rorbas 250 8,700 37 | 339 11,800 12 | 3.00 10.650 12 | 39° 12,700 13 | 250 10.600 22 | 3.50 12,050 10 | 18.00 66.500
19 | Gabriel Remeta 2014 | TV Neftenbach/TZ Winterthur 3.00 10.800 13 | 355 9.950 29 |3.00 9.900 23| 500 12.525 14 |3.00 11,050 15 | 3.00 12,000 1t | 18.50 66.225
20 | Andrin Discher 2012 | TV Biilach 3.0011.300 9|33 11.750 13 [3.00 9,750 25 | 39° 11,675 28 | 3.00 10.850 18 | 3.00 10.650 30 | 18.00 65.975
21 | Lars de Wit 2012 | TV Neftenbach 3.00 10.650 15 | >33 10.600 23 | 3.00 10.350 18 | 500 12.525 14 | 200 10.150 27 | 3.00 10.700 29 | 17.50 64.975
22 | Pablo Mokros 2012 | TV Wiadenswil 3.00 10.600 17 | 33 12,000 10 [3.00 9,150 35 [ 392 12,800 o150 9.200 37 | 3.00 11,150 21 | 17.00 64.900
23 | Marlo Benkert 2012 | TV Widenswil 250 10.450 20 | 500 12.200 7300 9,250 33 | 399 11.325 33 | 250 10.650 19 | 3.00 10.750 26 | 18.00 64.625
24 | Rino Schoch 2014 | TV Rickenbach ZH 3.00 10.450 20 | 390 10,550 25 [3.00 9,200 34 | 39° 11,325 33 | 3.00 11,250 13 | 3.00 11,250 19 | 18.00 64.025
25 | Jules Delaloye 2014 | TV Hegi 3.00 10.700 14 | 355 9.000 31 |3.00 9.700 26 | 300 11.650 29 | 350 12,250 6 | 3.00 10.600 32 | 18.50 63.900
26 | Lean Meierhofer 2012 | TV Hegi 250 8,700 37 | 330 10.600 23 [3.00 9,800 24 | 290 12,725 12 | 250 9,950 31 | 3.00 11,900 15 | 17.50 63.675
27 |Jan Burri 2012 | TV Widenswil 300 9.750 27 | 250 10.550 25 | 3.50 10.350 18 | 399 12.100 19 | 200 10.000 30 | 3.00 10.850 25 | 17.50 63.600
28 | Livio Prakash 2013 | TV Biilach 3.00 10.550 18 | 33% 10,150 27 [3.00 8.800 38 | 390 12,175 17 | 2.00 10.450 25 | 3.00 10.650 30 | 17.00 62.775
29 |Jason Graf 2012 | TV Hegi 250 9,100 32 | 200 10,100 25 |3.00 9,500 29 [ 392 11,975 22 | 2.50 10.650 10 | 3.00 10.750 25 | 17.00 62.075
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KTF2023 Wyland Kunstturnen Herren

Dagerlen
17. Juni 2023

P1

Rg. | Name Jahrg. | Verein Total
Lad

30 | Mael Keller 2013 | TV Hegi 300 9,350 29|33 9,650 30 [3.00 9,450 30 | 39° 11,450 30 | 250 10.650 19 | 3.00 10.550 33 | 17.00 61.100
31 | Valentin Meierhofer 2013 | TV Henggart 3.00 10.100 24 | 230 7.850 35 [3.00 9,000 36 | 390 12,150 18 | 210 10.150 27 | 3.00 10.400 35 | 16.10 59.650
32 | Nils Frose 2014 | TV Hegi 300 9,350 29|30 8,050 34 [3.00 9,450 30 | 39° 11,100 37 | 200 10.050 29 | 3.00 11,150 21 | 17.00 59.150
33 | Lukas Ziind 2014 | TV Neftenbach 250 8.850 34| 29011.500 16 [3.00 9.000 36 | 330 10.850 38 | 150 9.350 35| 200 9,250 38 | 14.50 58.800
34 | Maél Mésinger 2012 | TV Hegi 250 8,950 33| 300 8,750 33 [3.00 9,350 32 (390 11,775 25 [ 200 9.200 37 | 3.00 10.750 26 | 1650 58.775
35 | Petr Stepanov 2013 | TV Wadenswil 300 9,650 28| 230 8,800 32300 9,700 26 | 390 11,900 23 | 200 9.300 36 [ 300 8.900 39 | 17.00 58.250
36 | Moritz Hausammann 2014 | Kutu Freienstein-Rorbas 3.00 10.200 23 | 230 4,100 38 | 3.00 10.450 15 | 39° 12,075 20 [ 200 9.600 33 | 3.00 10.950 24 | 16.00 57.375
37 | Denis Bek 2014 | Kutu Freienstein-Rorbas 250 8.450 39 | 200 5.000 37 | 2.00 10.100 2t | 399 11.250 35 | 250 10.500 24 | 3.00 10.500 34 | 16.00 55.800
38 | Valentin Meier 2014 | Kutu Freienstein-Rorbas 250 8.750 35 | 250 3.800 39 |3.00 9.600 28| 300 11.400 31 | 200 9.600 33 [ 3.00 9.650 37 | 1650 52.800
39 | Patrick Frieden 2013 | TV Rickenbach ZH 200 8,750 35 | 290 6.150 36 [ 250 8.550 39 | 200 10.750 39 | 0.00 7.400 39 | 3.00 10.050 36 | 13.50 51.650
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